990077774 12/19/2019

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD158151

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Long Tall Sally Limited	11/08/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Long Tall Sally Limited	
Address:	3rd Floor,	
	25 Camperdown Street	
	London E1 8DZ	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	limited liability company organised and existing under the laws of the UK	
Entity Country:		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79175519

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Long Tall Sally Limited

Address: 3rd Floor,

25 Camperdown Street

London E1 8DZ

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 006961 FRAME: 0471

990077774

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006961 FRAME: 0472

RECORDED: 12/19/2019